Product Brochure
Power Meters and Sensors
ML2430A CW Power Meter
ML2480B Wideband Power Meter
ML2490A Pulse Power Meter
MA2400A/D and MA24000A Power Sensors
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
Anritsu Power Meters and Power Sensors: Accurate, Fast, and Affordable.

          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
11
Ordering information
 Power Meter Models
ML2495A Pulse Power Meter, Single Input
ML2496A Pulse Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2487B Wideband Power Meter, Single Input
ML2488B Wideband Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2437A CW Power Meter, Single Input
ML2438A CW Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2490A Series
ML2400A-05 Front Bail Handle
ML2490A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2495A
 ML2490A-07 Rear Mount Input A and Reference on ML2495A
ML2490A-08  Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2496A
ML2490A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A, B on ML2496A
ML2490A-98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2490A-99 Premium Calibration
13000-00238 Operation Manual ML2480B/90A (hard copy)
13000-00238-ja Operating Manual: Japanese (soft copy only)
13000-00239 Programming Manual ML2480B/90A (hard copy)
13000-00239-ja Programming Manual: Japanese (soft copy only)
13000-00164 Maintenance Manual ML2480B/90A (hard copy)
ML2480B Series
ML2480B-005 Front Bail Handle
ML2480B-006 Rear Mount Input A on ML2487B
ML2480B-007 Rear Mount Input A and Reference on ML2487B
ML2480B-008  Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2488B
ML2480B-009 Rear Mount Inputs A, B on ML2488B
ML2480B-015  Factory Fitted 50 MHz and 1 GHz Calibrator
(required by MA2411B Sensor)
ML2480B-098 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2480B-099 Premium Calibration
13000-00238 Operation Manual ML2480B/90A (hard copy)
13000-00238-ja Operating Manual: Japanese (soft copy only)
13000-00239 Programming Manual ML2480B/90A (hard copy)
13000-00239-ja Programming Manual: Japanese (soft copy only)
13000-00164 Maintenance Manual ML2480B/90A (hard copy)
Options 5, 2400-82, and 2400-83 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2480B/90A.
Options 6, 7, 8 and 9 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2480B/90A.
ML2430A Series
ML2400A-05 Front Bail Handle
ML2400A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2437A
ML2400A-07 Rear Mount Input A and Reference on ML2437A
ML2400A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2438A
ML2400A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B on ML2438A
2000-1603 NiMH Battery
2000-996-R Desktop Battery Charger with Power Supply
2000-1534-R  Desktop Battery Charger (for use in Japan only)
2000-1538-R 3m Sensor Cable
2000-1539-R 5m Sensor Cable
2000-1540-R 10m Sensor Cable
2000-1541-R 30m Sensor Cable
2000-1542-R 50m Sensor Cable
2000-1543-R 100m Sensor Cable
2000-1545 Bulkhead Adapter
10585-00001 Operation and Programming Manual ML2437/8A (hard copy)
10585-00001-ja Operation and Programming Manual: Japanese (soft copy only)
10585-00003 Maintenance Manual ML2400A Series (hard copy)
ML2400A-98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2400A-99 Premium Calibration
ML2400A-30A Option 30, Operation/Prog Manual (for use in Japan only)
Options 5, 2400-82, and 2400-83 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A unit.
Options 6, 7, 8 and 9 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A unit.
Standard Accessories
PowerMax (ML249xA and ML248xB only)